THE UNIVERSAL AC POWER SOURCE
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
 Test Laboratory & Research Centre
 Electrical & Electronic Equipment Testing
 Production & Process Control Systems
 Airport Grounding Equipment
 Military Diagnostic Systems
 Communication, Avionics & Marine

PRODUCT SELECTION TABLE
H SERIES  & H-X468 SERIES
 VSi
 Model No.
Add  Suffix –
-X440 for 440V Input,
-X460 for 460V &
-X480 for 480V
Power Rating
Max. Current
for Selectable High or Low Current Output Voltage Ranges Physical Size & Weights
H Series (Input 380-415V) H-X468 Series (Input 440-480V)
High Low High Low
kVA (kW) Amps per Phase Amps per Phase W x H x D mm Kg
 FCL-6H-3P-S10 6 kVA (4.8 kW) 8.3 16.6 7.2 14.8 460 x 920 x 640 130
 FCL-10H-3P-S10 10 kVA (8 kW) 13.9 27.8 12.0 24.0 460 x 920 x 640 170
 FCL-15H-3P-S10 15 kVA (12 kW) 20.9 41.8 18.0 36.0 500 x 1100 x 770 220
 FCL-20H-3P-S10 20 kVA (16 kW) 27.8 55.6 24.0 48.0 500 x 1100 x 770 270
 FCL-30H-3P-S10 30 kVA (24 kW) 41.7 83.4 36.1 72.2 750 x 1200 x 850 320
 FCL-45H-3P-S10 45 kVA (36 kW) 62.6 125.2 54.1 108.2 750 x 1200 x 850 380
 FCL-60H-3P-S10 60 kVA (48 kW) 83.4 166.8 72.1 144.2 750 x 1200 x 850 450
 FCL-75H-3P-S10 75 kVA (60 kW) 104.3 208.6 90.2 180.4 860 x 1300 x 1050 470
 FCL-100H-3P-S10 100 kVA (80 kW) 139.1 278.2 120.2 240.2 860 x 1300 x 1050 530
 FCL-120H-3P-S10 120 kVA (96 kW) 166.9 333.8 144.3 288.6 860 x 1435 x 1500 600
 FCL-150H-3P-S10 150 kVA (120 kW) 208.6 416.2 180.4 360.8 860 x 1435 x 1500 680
  FCL-400H-3P-S10 400 kVA (320 kW) 556.3 1112.6 481.0 962.0 1060 x 1750 x 1900 TBA
 FCL-200H-3P-S10 200 kVA (160 kW) 278.2 556.4 240.5 481.0 860 x 1435 x 1500 750
 FCL-240H-3P-S10 240 kVA (192 kW) 333.8 667.6 288.6 577.2 960 x 1600 x 1700 TBA
 FCL-300H-3P-S10 300 kVA (240 kW) 417.2 834.4 360.7 721.4 960 x 1600 x 1700 TBA
 FCL-330H-3P-S10 330 kVA (264 kW) 459.0 918.0 396.8 793.6 960 x 1600 x 1700 TBA
www.VSi.UK.comFCL-H-3P-S10 2019-10
© Voltage Stabilisers International Limited - VSi (UK) reserve the right to change any or all the specifications indicated or implied without prior notice. E&EO.
FCL H SERIES -  THREE PHASE -  6 to 400 kVA
GENERAL COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS